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JACKIE RENNINGER PARK
Preferred Master Plan

N

0 30 60 120’

RE
V:

  1
2/

13
/2

02
4

Mendenhall Loop Road
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Restroom

Plaza

1/4 Mile loop trail with 
(6) exercise stations

Day Use Shelter (20’x30’) 
with picnic facilities
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1/4 Mile loop trail with 
(6) exercise stations

Property Line

Fenced Dog Park

Disc golf (6 holes)

48 Parking spaces

(8) Pickle ball 
courts with fencing

Remove existing 
Pipeline structure

Existing Capital 
Transit shelter


